
FOOD MENU

D - Dairy | N - Nuts  | S - Seafood | V - Vegetarian
For any dietary requirements or allergen concerns, please reach out to our server

SALADS
Greek Salad (D)
Buffalo Mozzarella Salad (D)
Oriental Mezzeh Salad (D)
Tuna Salad (S)

MAIN COURSES
Chicken Wings with BBQ Sauce (D)
Turkey Ham Sandwich (D)
Beef Burger (D)
Chicken Club Sandwich (D)
Onion Rings (D)
Panko Calamari (S, D)
Panko Prawns (S, D)
Steak Sandwich (D)
Mozzarella Sandwich (D)
Fish & Chips (S, D)
Deep Fried Mozzarella (D)
Deep Fried Stuffed Jalapeño Poppers (D)

DESSERTS
Fruit Salad 
Ice Cream (D)
Chocolate Cake (D)
Cheese Cake (D)

AED24
AED28
AED28
AED24

AED45
AED45
AED69
AED49
AED39
AED49
AED49
AED49
AED28
AED49
AED39
AED29

AED28
AED28
AED29
AED29

SCAN TO PLACE
YOUR ORDER



BEVERAGE MENU
COCKTAILS
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Mojito
Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda

Bullfrog
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Red Bull

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cola

SPARKLING
Conte Fosco Cueva Brut, Emilia Romagna,
Italy

WHITE
Hardy's, The Riddle, Chardonnay,
Southeast Australia

RED
Hardy's, The Riddle, Cabernet Merlot,
Southeast Australia

GLASS
AED38

AED38

AED38

BOTTLED BEER 
Amstel
Carlsberg
Heineken
Corona

SPIRITS (30ml shot)
VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Grey Goose

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

RUM
Bacardi Superior 
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan (Spiced Gold)

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Patron XO Cafe

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red
Jim Beam
Chivas 12 Yrs.
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs.
Jack Daniels

AED38
AED38
AED38
AED39

AED38
AED40
AED49

AED38
AED49
AED40

AED38
AED40
AED40

AED38
AED40
AED40

AED38
AED40
AED42
AED42
AED42

REFRESHING
Ice Lemon Tea
Fresh Lime Soda

FRESH JUICES 
Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon /
Carrot / Lemon

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi / 7Up / Free Seven / 
Ginger Ale / Mirinda

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla / Banana / Strawberry /
Chocolate

COFFEE & TEA
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Espresso
Ice Coffee
Green Tea
Jasmine Tea
Black Tea
Masala Tea

WATER
Aqua Morelli Still Water
Aqua Morelli Sparkling Water

AED20
AED16

AED24

AED16

AED28

AED24

AED22

AED20
AED25
AED22
AED22
AED22
AED22

S / L
AED16 / 24
AED16 / 24

AED22

AED42

AED42

AED55

AED55


